Open prize money

Central Southern Classic Flying Club

18t £18.86 2™ £11.79 39 £9.43 4" £4.72 5" £2.36
Section prize money

NE 1% £4.10 2™ £2.56 3™ £2.05 4™ £1.03 5" 51p
SE 1t £5.18 2™ £3.24 3 £2.59 4" £1.30 5" 65p

Gem Sponsorship winners:

18" NW & Yearling Derby Winners £ 100 — Janet Wilcox (NW489).

1% SW Section Winners £50 — K & C White (SW629).

Rank Section Name

1 NW1
2 Nw2
3 NwW3
4 Nw4
5 NW5
6 NW6
7 Nw7
8 NE1

9 NE2
10 SEIl
11 SE2
12 Swi
13 Sw2
14 NWS
15 NE3
16 NW9
17 SW3
18 SE4
19 NE4
20 NES
21 Sw4
22 SW5
23  NWI0
24 SE5
25 SW6
26 SE6
27  SW7
28 SW8
29 SE7
30 SW9
31 SWI0
32 NWII
33  SwWil
34 SE8
35 NE6

Janet Wilcox

S Moseley

Janet Wilcox

T J Cocks & Son
Janet Wilcox

P Newton

P Kilcoyne

N B Finch

N B Finch
Swanborough & Hancock
R Thomas

K & C White

J P Halstead

Colston Long

N B Finch

Mr & Mrs Bennett
A Stephens

R Thomas

J Baden

J Baden

A Harp

A Harp

M/M D Peart

L Staddon & Family
J P Halstead

Mr and Mrs D Stickland
Cottrell Richmond & Son
T Vincent

G C Kingswood Cox
A Stephens

A Stephens

Hawkins Family
Tony Swain

S Vaizey

D Hawthorne

Town

Bath

Dundry

Bath

Bath

Bath
‘Weston-Super
Weston Super
Wantage
Wantage
Winchester
Portsmouth
Weymouth
Gillingham
Bristol
Wantage
Wotton Under
Parkstone
Portsmouth
Swindon
Swindon
Poole

Poole
Gloucester
Southampton
Gillingham
Southampton
Wimborne
Dorchester
Southampton
Parkstone
Parkstone
Newport
Dorchester
Fareham
Tadley

N 0WEREPRARNDNNENDN=WWWRR—=K

FOUGERES Yearling Derby flown on 28/05/2016

Sponsored by Gem Supplements Ltd.
Total prize money £ 117.90 + £ 250.00 (Gem Sponsorship) = £ 367.90

Brian Wall kindly donates £100 to the winner and £50 to each of the other section winners.

NW 1t £8.21 2™ £513 3 £4.10 4" £2.05 5" £1.03
SW 1%t £10.80 2™ £6.75 3 £5.40 4™ £2.70 5" £1.35

1! NE Section Winners £50 — N B Finch (NE203).

1% SE Section Winners £50 — Swanborough & Hancock (SE227).

Ring Number

GB15N23201
GB15N75914
GB15P15028
GBI15N69615
GB15N28242
GB15V49130
ITHU15S132958
GB15N24189
GB15N69372
GB15X14441
GBI15N26512
GB15528388
GB15N68646
GB15N22635
GB15N24195
NWHUI15E1017
GBI15N60831
GB15B02877
GB15H34381
GB15N34397
GB15N60226
GB15N41444
GB15N36961
GB15V37931
GB15N68632
GB15X05283
GBI5N15471
GB15A20230
GB15574560
GB15N60828
GB15N60824
NWHU15B1324
GB15N70457
GB15N13926
GBI15F10338

Distance Time
M Y HM
211 1233 5 1
221 1081 5 15
211 1233 5 2
218 360 5 28
211 1233 5 20
223 334 5 58
224 260 6 3
225 412 6 13
225 412 6 14
193 1529 5 25
173 1445 4 53
169 95 4 54
191 594 5 39
222 1290 6 45
225 412 6 54
234 310 7 13
170 1187 5 17
173 1445 5 29
225 721 7 12
225 721 7 39
169 1550 5 51
169 1550 5 51
245 1298 8 52
178 712 6 28
191 594 7 8
179 474 6 41
174 1602 6 36
175 134 7 11
175 1548 7 22
170 1187 7 27
170 1187 7 28
238 471 10 27
172 710 7 47
173 437 7 58
207 273 10 3

Velocity

1236.473
1234.893
1229.807
1169.606
1160.900
1095.778
1085.033
1060.688
1057.387
1047.729
1042.275
1010.992
992.886
966.176
957.098
950.969
947.038
928.640
916.321
864.159
850.085
849.965
811.822
808.147
785.157
785.089
776.695
713.714
700.282
670.904
669.037
667.845
648.491
637.524
604.031

Section Open Total Pools

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Section

Open Grand Total

Prizes

£18.14
£11.34

£44.50
£27.81
£22.25
£11.12
£5.56
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£62.64
£39.15
£31.32
£15.66
£7.83
£0.00
£0.00
£9.50
£5.94
£18.36
£11.47
£20.74
£12.96
£0.00
£4.75
£0.00
£10.37
£4.59
£2.38
£1.19
£5.18
£2.59
£0.00
£2.29
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



