Central Southern Classic Flying Club

FOUGERES Yearling Derby flown on 28/05/2016

Sponsored by Gem Supplements Ltd.

Total prize money £ 117.90 + £ 250.00 (Gem Sponsorship) = £ 367.90 Brian Wall kindly donates £100 to the winner and £50 to each of the other section winners.

Open prize money

1st £18.86 2nd £11.79 3rd £9.43 4th £4.72 5th £2.36

Section prize money

NE 1st £4.10 2nd £2.56 3rd £2.05 4th £1.03 5th 51p NW 1st £8.21 2nd £5.13 3rd £4.10 4th £2.05 5th £1.03 SE 1st £5.18 2nd £3.24 3rd £2.59 4th £1.30 5th 65p SW 1st £10.80 2nd £6.75 3rd £5.40 4th £2.70 5th £1.35

Gem Sponsorship winners:

1st NW & Yearling Derby Winners £ 100 – Janet Wilcox (NW489). 1st NE Section Winners £50 – N B Finch (NE203).

1st SW Section Winners £50 – K & C White (SW629).

1st SE Section Winners £50 – Swanborough & Hancock (SE227).

Rank Section Name		Town	Bird	No	Ring Number	Dista M		Time H M	S	V	Velocity	Section	Open	Total Pools	Section Prize		Grand Total	
1	NW1	Janet Wilcox	Bath	6	NW489	GB15N23201	211	1233	5 1	2	20	1236.473			£0.00	£18.14	£44.50	£62.64
2	NW2	S Moseley	Dundry	4	NW631	GB15N75914	221	1081	5 15	5	51	1234.893			£0.00	£11.34	£27.81	£39.15
3	NW3	Janet Wilcox	Bath	6	NW489	GB15P15028	211	1233	5 2	5	58	1229.807			£0.00	£9.07	£22.25	£31.32
4	NW4	T J Cocks & Son	Bath	3	NW1108	GB15N69615	218	360	5 28	2	21	1169.606			£0.00	£4.54	£11.12	£15.66
5	NW5	Janet Wilcox	Bath	6	NW489	GB15N28242	211	1233	5 20	5	57	1160.900			£0.00	£2.27	£5.56	£7.83
6	NW6	P Newton	Weston-Super	5	NW1482	GB15V49130	223	334	5 58	2	29	1095.778			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
7	NW7	P Kilcoyne	Weston Super	1	NW1507	IHU15S132958	224	260	6 3	3	35	1085.033			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
8	NE1	N B Finch	Wantage		NE203	GB15N24189	225	412	6 13		44	1060.688			£0.00	£9.50	£0.00	£9.50
9	NE2	N B Finch	Wantage		NE203	GB15N69372	225	412	6 14		54	1057.387			£0.00	£5.94	£0.00	£5.94
10	SE1	Swanborough & Hancock	Winchester	6	SE227	GB15X14441	193	1529	5 25		40	1047.729			£0.00	£18.36	£0.00	£18.36
11	SE2	R Thomas	Portsmouth	1	SE937	GB15N26512		1445	4 53		31	1042.275			£0.00	£11.47	£0.00	£11.47
12	SW1	K & C White	Weymouth		SW629	GB15S28388	169	95	4 54		18	1010.992			£0.00	£20.74	£0.00	£20.74
13	SW2	J P Halstead	Gillingham		SW62	GB15N68646	191	594	5 39		10	992.886			£0.00	£12.96	£0.00	£12.96
14	NW8	Colston Long	Bristol		NW322	GB15N22635	222	1290	6 45	4	44	966.176			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
15	NE3	N B Finch	Wantage		NE203	GB15N24195	225	412	6 54	_	11	957.098			£0.00	£4.75	£0.00	£4.75
16	NW9	Mr & Mrs Bennett	Wotton Under		NW1113		234		7 13		24	950.969			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
17	SW3	A Stephens	Parkstone		SW516	GB15N60831		1187	5 17		11	947.038			£0.00	£10.37	£0.00	£10.37
18	SE4	R Thomas	Portsmouth		SE937	GB15B02877		1445	5 29		26	928.640			£0.00	£4.59	£0.00	£4.59
19	NE4	J Baden	Swindon		NE248	GB15H34381	225	721	7 12		57	916.321			£0.00	£2.38	£0.00	£2.38
20	NE5	J Baden	Swindon		NE248	GB15N34397	225	721	7 39		5	864.159			£0.00	£1.19	£0.00	£1.19
21	SW4	A Harp	Poole		SW353	GB15N60226		1550	5 51		43	850.085			£0.00	£5.18	£0.00	£5.18
22	SW5	A Harp	Poole		SW353	GB15N41444		1550	5 51		46	849.965			£0.00	£2.59	£0.00	£2.59
23	NW10		Gloucester	3	NW303	GB15N36961		1298	8 52		45	811.822			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
24	SE5	L Staddon & Family	Southampton	1	SE496	GB15V37931	178		6 28		32	808.147			£0.00	£2.29	£0.00	£2.29
25	SW6	J P Halstead	Gillingham	2		GB15N68632	191	594	7 8		54	785.157			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
26	SE6	Mr and Mrs D Stickland	Southampton	2		GB15X05283	179	474	6 41		53	785.089			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
27	SW7	Cottrell Richmond & Son	Wimborne	4		GB15N15471		1602	6 36			776.695			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
28	SW8	T Vincent	Dorchester		SW316	GB15A20230	175		7 11		14	713.714			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
29	SE7	G C Kingswood Cox	Southampton		SE1276	GB15S74560		1548	7 22		2	700.282			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
30	SW9	A Stephens	Parkstone		SW516	GB15N60828		1187	7 27		44	670.904			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
31	SW10	A Stephens	Parkstone		SW516	GB15N60824		1187	7 28		59	669.037			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
32	NW11	Hawkins Family	Newport		NW256	NWHU15B1324	238		10 27		55	667.845			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
33	SW11	Tony Swain	Dorchester		SW543	GB15N70457	172		7 47		54	648.491			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
34	SE8	S Vaizey	Fareham			GB15N13926	173	437	7 58		17	637.524			£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
35	NE6	D Hawthorne	Tadley	5	NE497	GB15F10338	207	273	10 3	3	36	604.031			£0.00	20.00	£0.00	£0.00